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Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

WORKING ORDER   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE   ROTATION 1

RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton157

GERPIEPHARDT Rene 81

GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos 86

SUIBOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas166

107 FORTE Luca ITA

158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS

 26 SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR

 68 JOUBERT Gaetan FRA

171 BENKO Alexander SVK

 48 KONECNY Martin CZE

167 RAMSEIER Mark SUI

 82 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

 36 UDE Filip CRO

 56 SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP

187 KUCHER Denys UKR

 11 RAUSCHER Mario AUT

NEDWAMMES Jeffrey131

POLHULBOJ Kamil141

HUNHETROVICS Marcell 91

LUXPALGEN Sascha121

POLMUCHORSKI Krysztof142

GBRBRADLEY Ryan 71

CROMARKOVIC Tomislav 37

LATGRIGOROVS Andrejs112

LONGINES
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WORKING ORDER   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE   ROTATION 2

GBRBRADLEY Ryan 71

CROMARKOVIC Tomislav 37

LATGRIGOROVS Andrejs112

POLMUCHORSKI Krysztof142

 81 PIEPHARDT Rene GER

 86 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE

166 BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas SUI

157 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS

158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS

 26 SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR

 68 JOUBERT Gaetan FRA

107 FORTE Luca ITA

 48 KONECNY Martin CZE

167 RAMSEIER Mark SUI

 82 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

171 BENKO Alexander SVK

ESPSAN MIGUEL Ivan 56

UKRKUCHER Denys187

AUTRAUSCHER Mario 11

CROUDE Filip 36

POLHULBOJ Kamil141

HUNHETROVICS Marcell 91

LUXPALGEN Sascha121

NEDWAMMES Jeffrey131

LONGINES
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WORKING ORDER   ROTATION  3
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HUNHETROVICS Marcell 91

LUXPALGEN Sascha121

NEDWAMMES Jeffrey131

POLHULBOJ Kamil141

 37 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO

112 GRIGOROVS Andrejs LAT

142 MUCHORSKI Krysztof POL

 71 BRADLEY Ryan GBR

 86 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE

166 BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas SUI

157 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS

 81 PIEPHARDT Rene GER

 26 SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR

 68 JOUBERT Gaetan FRA

107 FORTE Luca ITA

158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS

SUIRAMSEIER Mark167

GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 82

SVKBENKO Alexander171

CZEKONECNY Martin 48

UKRKUCHER Denys187

AUTRAUSCHER Mario 11

CROUDE Filip 36

ESPSAN MIGUEL Ivan 56

LONGINES
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WORKING ORDER   ROTATION  4
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AUTRAUSCHER Mario 11

CROUDE Filip 36

ESPSAN MIGUEL Ivan 56

UKRKUCHER Denys187

121 PALGEN Sascha LUX

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

141 HULBOJ Kamil POL

 91 HETROVICS Marcell HUN

112 GRIGOROVS Andrejs LAT

142 MUCHORSKI Krysztof POL

 71 BRADLEY Ryan GBR

 37 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO

166 BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas SUI

157 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS

 81 PIEPHARDT Rene GER

 86 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE

FRAJOUBERT Gaetan 68

ITAFORTE Luca107

RUSDEVIATOVSKI Maxim158

BLRSAVITSKI Dimitri 26

GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 82

SVKBENKO Alexander171

CZEKONECNY Martin 48

SUIRAMSEIER Mark167

LONGINES
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SVKBENKO Alexander171

CZEKONECNY Martin 48

SUIRAMSEIER Mark167

GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 82

 36 UDE Filip CRO

 56 SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP

187 KUCHER Denys UKR

 11 RAUSCHER Mario AUT

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

141 HULBOJ Kamil POL

 91 HETROVICS Marcell HUN

121 PALGEN Sascha LUX

142 MUCHORSKI Krysztof POL

 71 BRADLEY Ryan GBR

 37 MARKOVIC Tomislav CRO

112 GRIGOROVS Andrejs LAT

RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton157

GERPIEPHARDT Rene 81

GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos 86

SUIBOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas166

ITAFORTE Luca107

RUSDEVIATOVSKI Maxim158

BLRSAVITSKI Dimitri 26

FRAJOUBERT Gaetan 68

LONGINES
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WORKING ORDER   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE   ROTATION 6

RUSDEVIATOVSKI Maxim158

BLRSAVITSKI Dimitri 26

FRAJOUBERT Gaetan 68

ITAFORTE Luca107

 48 KONECNY Martin CZE

167 RAMSEIER Mark SUI

 82 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

171 BENKO Alexander SVK

 56 SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP

187 KUCHER Denys UKR

 11 RAUSCHER Mario AUT

 36 UDE Filip CRO

141 HULBOJ Kamil POL

 91 HETROVICS Marcell HUN

121 PALGEN Sascha LUX

131 WAMMES Jeffrey NED

GBRBRADLEY Ryan 71

CROMARKOVIC Tomislav 37

LATGRIGOROVS Andrejs112

POLMUCHORSKI Krysztof142

GERPIEPHARDT Rene 81

GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos 86

SUIBOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas166

RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton157

LONGINES


